
 
March 8, 2013 

 
 

Rescheduled 
 
 
 
MEMORANDUM TO:  John Segala, Chief 

 Licensing Branch 1 
 Division of New Reactor Licensing 
 Office of New Reactors  

 
FROM:  Perry Buckberg, Senior Project Manager /RA/  

 Licensing Branch 1 
 Division of New Reactor Licensing 
 Office of New Reactors 

 
SUBJECT: NOTICE OF FORTHCOMING PUBLIC MEETING WITH 

UNISTAR NUCLEAR ENERGY TO DISCUSS TOPICS RELATED 
TO CALVERT CLIFFS NUCLEAR POWER PLANT, UNIT 3 
SEISMIC DESIGN 

 
DATE & TIME: Tuesday, March 19, 2013  

7:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 
 

LOCATION:   U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
 Room O-1B15 
 6003 Executive Boulevard 
 Rockville, MD  20852 

 
PURPOSE: U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission (NRC) staff and UniStar 

Nuclear Energy will discuss Final Safety Analysis Report (FSAR) 
Section 3.7 seismic design information related to the application 
for the CCNPP3 Combined License (COL).  Enclosed is the 
meeting agenda. 

 
CATEGORY 1:* This is a Category 1 meeting.  The public is invited to observe this 

meeting and will have an opportunity to communicate with the 
NRC staff after the business portion, but before the meeting is 
adjourned.  For details, please call the meeting contact listed 
below. 

 
MEETING CONTACTS: Perry Buckberg, NRO/DNRL/LB1, Michael Miernicki, NRO/DNRL/LB1 

 301-415-1383           301-415-2304    
perry.buckberg@nrc.gov          michael.miernicki@nrc.gov 

 
   

* *The NRC Policy Statement, “Enhancing Public Participation in NRC Meetings,” effective 
May 28, 2002, applies to this meeting.  The policy statement may be found on the NRC Web 
site, www.nrc.gov, and contains information regarding visitors and security. (67 FR 36920) 



M. Miernicki - 2 - 
 
PARTICIPANTS: Participants from the NRC include members from the Office of New 

Reactors (NRO). 
  
 NRC    UniStar 

 Jim Xu  Wayne Massie, et al 
 Samir Chakrabarti   

Surinder Arora 
 Perry Buckberg, et al 

 
OTHER INFORMATION:   Interested members of the public can participate in this meeting via a 
  toll-free teleconference.  A telephone conference bridge line has 

been established for this meeting.  For additional details, please 
contact Michael Miernicki at 301- 415 – 2304 or at 
Michael.miernicki@nrc.gov, or Perry Buckberg at 301- 415 – 1383 or 
at perry.buckberg@nrc.gov.  The NRC staff provides reasonable 
accommodation to individuals with disabilities where appropriate.  
If you need a reasonable accommodation to participate in this 
meeting (e.g., a translator, handicapped accessibility) or need this 
meeting notice, or other information from the meeting in another 
format (e.g., Braille, large print, a language other than English), 
please notify the NRC meeting contact.  Determinations on requests 
for reasonable accommodations will be made on a case-by-case 
basis.  

 
Since meetings are sometimes canceled or rescheduled as a result 
of unforeseen circumstances such as severe weather, confirm the 
meeting schedule with the meeting contact. 

 
 
Docket No.:  52-016 
 
Enclosure: 
Meeting Agenda 
 

cc:  See next page 
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AGENDA 
 

U.S. NRC Public Meeting with UniStar to Discuss Topics Related to CCNPP3 Seismic Design 

Tuesday, March 19, 2013 
7:30 a.m. - 5:00 p.m. 

 
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 

Room O-1B15 
  6003 Executive Boulevard 
   Rockville, Maryland 

 
TIME  TOPIC  LEAD 
 
7:30 a.m. Introductory Remarks  NRC/UniStar 
 
7:45 a.m. Summary of Outstanding RAIs UniStar 

8:00 a.m. Reconciliation Approach (summary) 
 

UniStar 
 

8:15 a.m. Subsurface Conditions and Foundation Interfaces
- Powerblock area 
- Common Basemat Intake Structure 

(CBIS) 
 

UniStar 
 

8:30 a.m. CCNPP Unit 3 Seismic Input 
- Safe Shutdown Earthquake 
- Foundation Input Response Spectra 

(FIRS) 
- Strain compatible soil profiles 

 

UniStar 
 

9:15 a.m. Break  

9:30 a.m. Application of direct method in SASSI SSI 
analysis 
 

UniStar 

9:45 a.m. Seismic Reconciliation of the Nuclear Island (NI) 
- Incorporation of Access Building (AB) and 

Nuclear Auxiliary Building (NAB) 
- FEM Model features 
- Stability analysis of the NI 

 

UniStar 
 

10:30 a.m. Seismic Reconciliation of the Essential Service 
Water Building (ESWB) and the Emergency 
Power Generation Building (EPGB) 

- Update on design changes 
- Stability analysis 

 

UniStar 



 

 

11:20 a.m. Opportunity for public comment* NRC 

11:30 a.m. Lunch Break  

12:30 p.m. Seismic Analysis of the Common Basemat 
Intake Structure (CBIS) 
- Update on design changes 
- Hydrodynamic forces 
- Stability analysis 

 

UniStar 
 

1:30 p.m. Category II Structures Analysis and 
Performance Requirements 
- Stability analysis of the Access Building 

(AB) 
- Stability analysis of the Nuclear Auxiliary 

Building (NAB) 
- Stability analysis of the Turbine Island 

(Turbine Building and Switchgear Building) 
- Performance Requirements/Codes and 

Methodology 
 

UniStar 
 

2:15 p.m. RAI response schedule UniStar 

2:30 p.m. Break 
 
2:45 p.m. Introductory Remarks and Summary of RAI 378 UniStar 
 
3:00 p.m.  Fire Protection Buildings and Tanks UniStar 

 Performance Requirement 
 Codes and Methodology 
 FSAR Markup 

 
3:45 p.m.  Fire Protection System UniStar 

 System Breakdown and Performance  
 Requirements 

 Codes and Methodology 
 FSAR Markup 

 
4:30 p.m.  RAI 378 Response schedule  UniStar 

 
4:50 p.m.  Opportunity for public comment* NRC 
 
5:00 p.m.  Adjourn 
 
Note - All times listed are approximate and for planning purposes only. Adjustments may be 
made during the meeting as necessary, including meeting breaks. 
 
* The public will be given an opportunity to comment at this point in the meeting. 
  



 

 

COL - Calvert Cliffs Mailing List      (Revised 02/0/2013) 
cc: 

       Regional Administrator 
Mr. Richard L. Baker Region I 
Bechtel Power Corporation U. S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
5275 Westview Drive 2100 Renaissance Boulevard, Suite 100 
Frederick, MD  21703-8306 King of Prussia, PA  19406-2713 
              
Ms. Patricia T. Birnie, Esquire Resident Inspector 
Co-Director U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission 
Maryland Safe Energy Coalition P. O. Box 287 
P. O. Box 33111 St. Leonard, MD  20685 
Baltimore, MD  21218        
       Mr. David W. Sutherland 
Mr. William F. Fields Chesapeake Bay Field Office 
Maryland People's Counsel U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service 
6 St. Paul Centre 177 Admiral Cochrane Drive 
Suite 2102 Annapolis, MD  21401 
Baltimore, MD  21202-1631        
       
Ms. Susan Gray 
Nuclear Programs 
Power Plant Research Program 
Maryland Department of Natural Resources 
580 Taylor Avenue (B wing, 3rd floor) 
Tawes State Office Building 
Annapolis, MD  21401 
       
Mr. Roy Hickok 
NRC Technical Training Center 
5700 Brainerd Road 
Chattanooga, TN  37411-4017 
       
Mr. Norris McDonald 
President 
AAEA 
9903 Caltor Lane 
Ft. Washington, MD  20744 
       
President 
Calvert County Board of Commissioners 
175 Main Street 
Prince Frederick, MD  20678 
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COL - Calvert Cliffs Mailing List 

Email 
APH@NEI.org   (Adrian Heymer) 
awc@nei.org   (Anne W. Cottingham) 
cwaltman@roe.com   (C. Waltman) 
david.lewis@pillsburylaw.com   (David Lewis) 
ed.burns@earthlink.net   (Ed Burns) 
eddie.grant@excelservices.com   (Eddie Grant) 
FAlexander@sha.state.md.us   (Felicia Alexander) 
greg.gibson@unistarnuclear.com   (Greg Gibson) 
gzinke@entergy.com   (George Alan Zinke) 
jason.parker@pillsburylaw.com   (Jason Parker) 
jerald.head@ge.com   (Jerald G. Head) 
Joseph_Hegner@dom.com    (Joseph Hegner) 
KSutton@morganlewis.com   (Kathryn M. Sutton) 
kwaugh@impact-net.org   (Kenneth O. Waugh) 
lchandler@morganlewis.com   (Lawrence J. Chandler) 
lois@ieer.org   (Lois Chalmers) 
maria.webb@pillsburylaw.com   (Maria Webb) 
mark.beaumont@wsms.com   (Mark Beaumont) 
Mark.T.Finley@unistarnuclear.com   (Mark T. Finley) 
matias.travieso-diaz@pillsburylaw.com   (Matias Travieso-Diaz) 
media@nei.org   (Scott Peterson) 
MSF@nei.org   (Marvin Fertel) 
nirsnet@nirs.org   (Michael Mariotte) 
Nuclaw@mindspring.com   (Robert Temple) 
patriciaL.campbell@ge.com   (Patricia L. Campbell) 
Paul.Infanger@unistarnuclear.com   (Paul Infanger) 
Paul@beyondnuclear.org   (Paul Gunter) 
pbessette@morganlewis.com   (Paul Bessette) 
pfree@northwestern.edu   (Professor Paul Friesema) 
RJB@NEI.org   (Russell Bell) 
sabinski@suddenlink.net   (Steve A. Bennett) 
sfrantz@morganlewis.com   (Stephen P. Frantz) 
stephan.moen@ge.com   (Stephan Moen) 
tkkibler@scana.com   (Tria Kibler) 
Tony.Robinson@areva.com   (Tony Robinson) 
trsmith@winston.com   (Tyson Smith) 
Vanessa.quinn@dhs.gov   (Vanessa Quinn) 
Wanda.K.Marshall@dom.com   (Wanda K. Marshall) 
Wayne.Massie@unistarnuclear.com   (Wayne Massie) 
wj3@comcast.net   (William Johnston)      Page 2 of 2 
 


